
Sl No Name of the Creditor Amount Claimed - in INR
Amount Admitted - in 

INR
Voting Share - %

Nature of 

Claim

Security 

Interest

Wheter Related 

Party of the 

Corporate Debtor

          2 M/s Surya Traders                                           1,43,77,084.04                        1,43,77,084.04                                2.90 

          3 M/s Gupta Sales Co.                                              17,99,900.00                           17,99,900.00                                0.36 

          4 M/s Hindustan Traders                                                3,47,201.99                             3,47,201.99                                0.07 unsecured Nil No 

          5 M/s Neeraj Enterprises                                           1,10,52,818.87                        1,10,52,818.87                                2.23 unsecured Nil No 

          6 M/s  SM Metal                                     10,05,20,528.56                  10,05,20,528.56                              20.28 unsecured Nil No 

          7 M/s A M Metal                                           3,80,02,057.62                        3,80,02,057.62                                7.67 unsecured Nil No 

          8 M/s Adil Traders                                              21,22,988.40                           21,22,988.40                                0.43 unsecured Nil No 

          9 M/s Naman Scrap Traders                                           14,76,034.00                        14,76,034.00                                0.30 unsecured Nil No 

       10 M/s Gupta Enterprises                                           1,42,44,744.45                        1,42,44,744.45                                2.87 unsecured Nil No 

       11 M/s Shivam Trading Co                                           1,48,59,727.83                        1,48,59,727.83                                3.00 unsecured Nil No 

       12 M/s Sharma Ji Trading Co                                           4,36,98,360.50                        4,36,98,360.50                                8.82 unsecured Nil No 

Total                                     25,17,68,125.50                  25,17,68,125.50                              50.80 

Notes:

1

2

3

Annexure 3

List of Creditors is subject to revision on receipt of further claimes / information / documents.

Queries has already been raised with the claimants seeking important documrnts and information to siffuce their claim for complete verification. 

Related party(ies) claims, if any have been considered, however no voting rights have been given.

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

in the Matter of M.S.A Steel & Alloys Private Limited

          1                                           92,66,679.24                        92,66,679.24                                1.87 unsecured Nil No M/s Vinod Enterprise

Nil No unsecured 


